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MANAGEMENT 

Name: Mr. Aidil Akhnas 

Position: Commissioner  

Email: Aidil@indo-line.com 

  

ACCOUNTS 

Name: Mrs.  Erni Herawati 

Position: Finance & Accounting  Manager 

Email: account@indo-line.com 

 

Business Management 

Name: Mr. Fitra Sony MA 

Position: Technical Advisor 

Email: fitra.sony@indo-line.com 

Mobile: + 081218655725 

 

OPERATION 

Name: Mr. Iman Herna 

Position: Marketing Manger 

Email: operation-jkt@indo-line.com 

Mobile: +62 82124622056 

 

Singapore : Singapore@indo-line.com 

Malaysia   : Malaysia@indo-line.com  

 

Management :  

Experience over 15 Years in the Freight 

Forwarding & Logistic Industry 

 

Strengths : 

 Global Agents / Network 

 Dynamic / Proactive 

 Custom Made by Solution Services 

 Professional, Reliable, Sustainable  

    

  Name: Ms. Dwi Yulistina 

  Position: Customer Service 

  Email: info@indo-line.com 

   

PRIMARY  CONTACT 

 

Name: Mrs. Susan 

Position: Sales Manager 

Email: sales@indo-line.com 

Mobile: +  

  

Name: Mr . Hengky 

Position: Marketing  

Email: info@indo-line.com  

Mobile: + 62-21-70970303 
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  FREIGHT MANAGEMENT 

  Sea and air Freight  

  Project cargo management 

  Multimodal transport 

  Removal & relocation 

 

  SHIPPING 

  Tug & barges 

  General shipping agencies 

  Ship chartering and brokering 

  Break bulk cargo 

 

  LOGISTICS 

  Warehousing & distribution 

  Supply chain management 

  Contract logistics cost plus concept 

PRODUCT & SERVICE 
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 Export & Import 

 Consolidated Airfreight to world-

wide destination 

 Door to door services 

 Air Charter 

 Direct Master 

 Direct Exchange information 

with Airlines 

 We are best Load for  Live ani-

mal for majority airlines 

 Well-known Agent for Majority 

Airlines as one  best brand new 

Agent 

 Working all commodity GOH, 

HUM, LTM, PER & Special 

Handling for heavy & Project Air 

Cargo 

 Experienced Staff 

 Online Booking  

Facts About Air freight 



P ag e 7 

7  

 

 

 

 

 

 Export & Import 

 Domestics Land Ferry 

 Full Container Load ( FCL ) 

 Less Container Load ( LCL ) 

 Door to Door services 

 Consolidations to & From Desti-

nation Worldwide 

 Working With Majority Commer-

cial  Shipping Lines  

 Working with General Cargo, 

Special Cargo Commodity  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Facts About Ocean  freight 
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 Give you free survey  to your 

House, Apartment, House, Of-

fice & Warehouse 

 Get your Free Quote for your 

moving with Competitive rates 

and Safety Arrangement 

 With our own Armada we will 

collecting the stuff  to the places 

 Strongly Manage and Experi-

enced Man power will arrange 

the relocation with smoothly 

 Full details tool and Completed 

Material packaging and Han-

dling 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Facts About  Removal & Relocation  
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 Cargo Insurance 

 Custom Clearance 

 Documentation 

 Warehousing 

 Tailor-Made Transport 

Solutions 

 Flexibility in Set up 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our Value –Added-Services 
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 As a Total logistic provider 

Indoline  also offers a tailor 

made project solution 

 Heavy Lift operation 

 Vessel Chartering & bro-

kering 

 LCT-Tug and Barge solu-

tions 

 Turn key operation 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project  
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What we Focus 

 Freight Management 

 Project Management 

 Logistics & Warehousing 

 Domestic Distribution 

 Packaging And Removal 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our Activities   
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Industry Flow Management Diagram  
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Industry Flow Management Diagram  
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LIST OF EQUIPMENT 

No Equipment Brand Type Cap Qty Year Re-

marks 

1 Prime Mover Volvo F12 

Nissan TWA63 

Mercy 2638 

Iveco 

400 HP 

420 HP 

380 HP 

320 HP 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1994 

1992 

1994 

1990 

DGE 

DGE 

JAS 

KW 

2 MULTI AXE TRAILER COMETTO 

COMETTO 

160 TON 

300 TON 

8 AXLE 

20 AXLE 

1990 

1990 

DGE 

DGE 

3 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TRAILER: 

DROB BED 

LONG BED 18M 

SEMI TRAILER+PM 

RIGGING EQUIPMENT 

LIFTING JACK 

 

 

 

PUSHING JACK 

 

ELECTRIC PUMP 

 

GENERATOR + WELDING 

MACHINE 

 

GOLDHOFER 

GRAU/

WABCO 

 

ENERPAC 

ENERPAC 

ENERPAC 

ENERPAC 

ENERPAC 

 

ENERPAC 

 

 

 

 

 

125 TON 

40 TON 

40 TON 

 

50 TON 

100 TON 

75 TON 

25 TON 

30 TON 

10 TON 

 

1 

3 

10 

 

6 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

3 

 

190 

1994 

 

JAS 

JAS 

JAS 

 

JAS 

JAS 

JAS 

JAS 

JAS 

JAS 

JAS 

 

 

 

 

MATERIAL : 
STEEL PLATES: 

260CMX137CMX38CM = 2 PCS 

 

STEEL BEAMS: 

480X25X25CM = 4 PCS 

1200X30X30CM = 4 PCS 

 

CONCRETE BLOCK 

200X20X10CM = 20 CBM 

 

LASHING EQUIPMENT = 10 SLOT 

WIRES,CHAIN,SHACKLES, TURN-

BUCKLES,CLIPS 

 

NYLON BELT  

5-10 TONS = 20 PCS 
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OUR EXPRIENCES 

MOBILZATION RIG  320 = 9 PCS 

AND MATERIAL EQUIPMENT 

FROM  SENTUL TO TOLI-TOLI , 

MIDDLE SULAWESI SITE 
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OUR PROJECT      

Mobilization of  25 units CATERPILAR exca-

vator pc 320 

each dimension L = 6.5 m x W = 3.37 m x H 

=  2.8 m and  Gross Weight : 30 ton / unit . 

From Tanjung Priok, Jakarta to Pontianak, 

West Kalimantan . 

Period November 2012  
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Our project  

Not all heavy lift shipments are made 

of  iron and steel ... here is a  Project  

that Indoline shipped Rig && platform 

for mineral mine to Thailand. 
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OUR PROJECT 

  

 

MOBILIZATION 20 TON   

PLASTC INJECTION MA-

CHINE & EQUIPMENT 

FROM SINGAPORE TO JA-

KARTA 
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MOBILIZATION MBH MINNING 

RIG AND EQUIPMENT FROM JA-

KARTA TO TOLI-TOLI SITE AT 

MIDDLE SULAWESI 

 

TOTAL 4 RIG EACH WEIGHT  

6 TON  USING CONTAINERIZE  

 

 

  OUR Project   
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LEGALITIES 
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LEGALITIES 
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We looking forward to serve you...  
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S E R V I C E  O R D E R  F O R M  

Service# Description Origin Destination Remarks 

Name 

Address 

Telephone 

Credit Card 

[Company C] 

Credit Card 

[Company B] 

Credit Card 

[Company A] 

Bill Me 

Credit Card # 

Signature 

Method of Payment 

Exp. date 

Check 
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O R D E R  O F  S E R V I C E S  
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